                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
0
6 IR
r e
DS-2CE15C2N-IR
720 TVL Picadis Outdoor IR Bullet Camera
Camera
Image Sensor
Effective Pixels
Min. Illumination
Shutter speed
Lens
Lens Mount
Angle Adjustment
Day/Night
Horizontal Resolution
Synchronization
Video Output
1/3” 72 S/N Ratio
PICADI
General
PICADIS     Low IP6 Smart
Working Temperature/Humidity
POWE 1.3   Power Supply
Megapixe Power Consumption
Senso
Wide
12Temperatur
Ingress Protection
IR Range
Dimensions
Key Features Weight
• 1/3" Picadis
• 1. 3MP Sensor: 1280 (H) x 960 (V) Effective Pixels
• 720 TVL Horizontal Resolution
• True Day/Night
•  2.8 mm, 3.6 mm, 6 mm Fixed Lens, 0.1 Lux, ƒ/1.2
• 20 Meters IR Range
• Smart IR, High Dynamic Range
• Superior Video Image Output and Ultra Low Light Illumination
• Wide Operating Temperature Range
• IP66 Weatherproof
Dimensions
 Unit: mm
Order Model
DS-2CE15C2N-IR
DS-2CE15C2N-IR
1/3" Picadis
1280 × 960
0.1 lux @ (ƒ/1.2, AGC on), 0 lux with IR
1/30 s to 1/30,000 s
3.6 mm (2.8 mm, 6 mm optional)
Angle of view: 71.4° (3.6 mm)
M12
Pan: 0° to 360°, tilt: 0° to 90°, rotation: 0° to 360°
IR cut filter with auto switch
720 TVL
Internal synchronization
1 Vp-p composite output (75 Ω/BNC)
More than 62 dB
-40° C to 60° C (-40° F to 140° F)
Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
12 VDC
Maximum 1.5 W
(maximum 4.5 W with IR cut filter on)
IP66
20 meters
Φ70 mm × 149.5 mm (Φ2.76" ×5.89")
360 g (0.79 lbs)
Hikvision USA Inc., 908 Canada Court, City of Industry, CA  91748, USA • Hikvision Canada, 4485 Dobrin, St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada, H4R 2L8
Tel: +1-909-895-0400 • Toll Free in USA: +1-866-200-6690 • E-Mail: sales.usa@hikvision.com • www.hikvision.com
© 2015 Hikvision USA Inc. • All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice.     100815US
http:www.hikvision.com